Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: M.E. (Civil) Structural Engineering
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BHOSALE HARSHITA ANNASAHEB

BHOSALE HRISHIKESH GIRISH

CHAUDHARI SHASHIKANT HARIBHAU

CHOUDHARI GOVIND RAMRAO

DHOKE ABHISHEK PRAKASH

DONDALKAR NIDHI SHYAM

GHODKE GAJANAN NARAYAN

GULVE PRITAM RAJKUMAR

KADAM MOHAN SANJAY

KALE BHUSHAN VILAS

KOLEKAR KAPIL ANAND

LOMATE PRUTHUIRAJ PANDURANG

MHASKAR AKIF NADEEM

MOHITE YASHODEEP BHASKAR

PATHARE GEET SURESH

PATIL YOGESH DATTATRAY

PUNJABI MUAVIN AHMED MOHD MUNAF

RASKAR APURYV VINAYAK

SASTE SHUBHAM JAWAHAR

SHAIKH ADIL NOORUDDIN

TILEKAR RUSHIKESH PRAKASH

TUPTEWAR SHWETA VILAS

Mother Name

JAYASHRI

RAGINI

SUNITA

NANDA

SNEHLATA

ARCHANA

ANURADHA

KALPANA

SADHNA

SUREKHA

SHILPA

UJJWALA

FARZANA

VIMAL

PRATIBHA

SUNITA

AAFREEN

ALKA

SANDHYA

TAHENIYAT
FATEMA

REKHA

SUREKHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP015000

Year

Eligibility No
12019039162
12019039169
12019039172
12019039160
12019039179
12019039170
12019039174
12019039163
12019039159
12019039166
12019039177
12019039158
12019039178
12019039173
12019039175
12019039171
12019039164
12019039168
12019039165

12019039161

12019039176

12019039167
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